
 Timetable for Facilitator Training 2026-2027 
All dates subject to change and minimum numbers for all workshops. Workshops will be held online until further notice. 
Times will depend on the location of participants, and we will do our best to ensure that the timing is not too onerous.  
	

30B Kutai Street, Turangi, Waikato 3334, New Zealand  
T: +64 21 673 119          E:	training.pacific@davismethod.com      W: www.davismethod.com/pacific 

 
2026/27 Group 1 

Module Dates Time 
Cost $NZ 
Local1 /O’seas 
resident 

Payment due 
date (earlybird) 

The Gift of Dyslexia Workshop 22 – 26 March 2026 5 days $1495/$1495 22 February 2026 
Basic Field Assignments  Due 22 June 2026 60 hours over 3 months $805/$700 3 April 2026 
Basic Practice Meeting 13 – 17 July 2026 5 days $2300/$2000 13 May 2026 
The Gift of Learning Workshop  31 Aug – 4 Sep 2026 5 days $2530/$2200 30 June 2026 
Application Fee  1 day $184/$160 15 September 2026 
Advanced Field Assignments Due 25 January 2027 90 hours over 4-5 months $920/$800 15 September 2026 
Advanced Practice Meeting 15 – 19 February 2027 5 days $2645/$2300 15 December 2026 
Pod Week 1 15 – 19 March 2027 5 days $2875/2500 15 January 2027 
Pod Week 2 12 – 16 April 2027 5 days $2875/2500 12 February 2027 
Pod Week 3 10 – 14 May 2027 5 days $2875/2500 10 March 2027 
Final Field Assignments2 Due 14 September 2027 120 hrs over 4 months $1380/1200   12 April 2027 

 
1.   NZ residents’ fees include GST. Early bird discounts already applied. Regular fees add $230 per workshop. 
2.  Trainees with sufficient knowledge and skill may be invited to start Final Field Assignments after Pod Week 1.  
Three case studies are required: 1 each of Mastery for Dyslexia (30hours), Attention (30 hours) and Maths (54 hours) programmes. 

 

Key 
Workshop Can be online or in person 
Supervised practice Online 

Practical assignments 
Independent learning. Time required is approximate, bearing in mind that 
trainees may be working full-time while training. 

 

  



 Timetable for Facilitator Training 2026-2027 
All dates subject to change and minimum numbers for all workshops. Workshops will be held online until further notice. 
Times will depend on the location of participants, and we will do our best to ensure that the timing is not too onerous.  
	

30B Kutai Street, Turangi, Waikato 3334, New Zealand  
T: +64 21 673 119          E:	training.pacific@davismethod.com      W: www.davismethod.com/pacific 

2026/27 Group 2 

Module Dates Time  
Cost $NZ 
Local1 /O’seas 
resident 

Payment due 
date (Earlybird) 

The Gift of Dyslexia Workshop  5 - 9 October 2026 5 days $1495/$1495 5 September 2026 
Basic Field Assignments  Due 11 January 2027 60 hours over 3 months $805/$700 20 October 2026 
Basic Practice Meeting 1 – 5 February 2027 5 days $2300/$2000 1 December 2026 
The Gift of Learning Workshop  1 – 5 March 2027 5 days $2530/$2200 1 January 2027 
Application Fee  1 day $184/$160 15 March 2027 
Advanced Field Assignments Due 26 April 2027 90 hours over 4-5 months $920/$800 7 December 2026 
Advanced Practice Meeting   12 – 16 July 2027 5 days $2645/$2300 12 May 2027 
Pod Week 1   9 – 13 August 2027 5 days $2875/2500 9 June 2027 
Pod Week 2   6 – 10 September 2027 5 days $2875/2500 6 July 2027 
Pod Week 3   4 – 8 October 2027 5 days $2875/2500 4 August 2027 
Final Field Assignments2 Due 8 February 2028 120 hrs over 4 months $1380/1200   6 September 2027 

 
1.   NZ residents’ fees include GST. Early bird discounts already applied. Regular fees add $230 per workshop. 
2.  Trainees with sufficient knowledge and skill may be invited to start Final Field Assignments after Pod Week 1.  
Three case studies are required: 1 each of Mastery for Dyslexia (30hours), Attention (30 hours) and Maths (54 hours) programmes. 

 

Key 
Workshop Can be online or in person 
Supervised practice Online 

Practical assignments 
Independent learning. Time required is approximate, bearing in mind that 
trainees may be working full-time while training. 

 


